
Willowcreek ​ ​School​ ​Community ​ ​Council​ ​2017-18 
 

Principal Aaron ​ ​Barth abarth@alpinedistrict.org  
Chair/Parent Chrissy ​ ​Felt csfelt@gmail.com ​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Lehi 
ViceChair Becky ​ ​Flinders bflinders@mlatc.edu​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Meadow 

 
Parent Rebecca​ ​Call dospuercos@yahoo.com River ​ ​Rock 
Parent Tricia ​ ​Dunstan triciadunstan@gmail.com Meadow  
Parent Michelle ​ ​Francom mfrancom@gmail.com Snow ​ ​Springs 
Parent Amy​ ​Grace amycjgrace@gmail.com Lehi  
Parent Kim​ ​Harris kimharris84043@gmail.com River ​ ​Rock 
Parent Michael ​ ​Isom jmisom@gmail.com Meadow 
Parent Mindy​ ​Quist mindyquist@gmail.com River ​ ​Rock 
Parent Meghan​ ​Shippen megshippen@gmail.com River ​ ​Rock 
Parent Laurie ​ ​Wilcox dougnlaur@gmail.com North​ ​Point 

 
Employee Shelly​ ​Brailsford sbrailsford@alpinedistrict.org  
 

 
 
 
 

Schedule ​ ​of​ ​Meetings 
10:30 ​ ​am​ ​in​ ​the ​ ​Conference ​ ​Room 

Sept ​ ​13​th 
Oct​ ​11​th 
Nov ​ ​8 ​th 
Jan​ ​10 ​th 
Feb​ ​7​th 

Mar ​ ​14 ​th 
Mar ​ ​28 ​th 
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